PSEA Eastern Region 2nd Annual Scholarship Golf Outing



Iron Lakes Country Club

Saturday, September 21, 2019

11:30 a.m. Registration1:00 p.m. Shotgun StartPost golf Dinner & Awards

\$75 per player (includes food and unlimited beverages)

Proceeds to benefit PSEA Eastern Region's Scholarship Program

Four Team Scramble (Captain & Crew) Open to PSEA members, family, and friends.

Singles and Doubles will be paired with others of less than 4.

Registration Form (please print) Golfer #1: Local: Member □ Guest □ Golfer #2: Local: Member □ Guest □ Golfer #3: Local: Member □ Guest □ Golfer #4: Local:

Guest □

Member □

Checks should be made payable to "**PSEA**" in the amount of \$75/player and mailed to:

Joanne Maurer ♦ PSEA ♦ 4950 Medical Center Circle ♦ Allentown, PA 18106

(Note: Your contribution is not tax deductible)

Registration Deadline — September 6, 2019

PSEA Eastern Region 2nd Annual Scholarship Golf Outing

Proceeds to benefit PSEA Eastern Region's Scholarship Program



Iron Lakes Country Club ♦ Saturday, September 21, 2019

Sponsorship Opportunities

(Note: Your contribution is not tax deductible)

GOLD	 Gold Sponsor Donation
SILVER	Silver Sponsor Donation
BRONZE	Bronze Sponsor Donation\$50; \$25 (ESP locals) Recognition as a Bronze Sponsor in our tournament brochure

Registration Form					
Sponsor Level: EA Locals/Individuals/Groups ESP Locals	s Gold (\$250) □ Gold (\$125) □	Silver (\$125) □ Silver (\$65) □	Bronze (\$50) □ Bronze (\$25) □		
Group or Individual Name	,	,	,		
(please print)					
☐ We cannot sponsor or participal Scholarship Golf Outing to benefit			SEA Eastern Region 2 nd Annual า.		

Checks should be made payable to "PSEA" and mailed to: Joanne Maurer ♦ PSEA ♦ 4950 Medical Center Circle ♦ Allentown, PA 18106

Form Must be Submitted by September 6, 2019

(Late submissions will not be guaranteed inclusion in the brochure or hole-sponsor signage)